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Schüler B männlich
1 Lubitz, Peter 94 SV Stützengrün 25 25 25 75
2 Schwarz, Tommy 94 SV Stützengrün 15 20 20 55
3 Richter, Fabian 97 VSC Klingenthal 11 10 11 32

Schüler B weiblich
1 Klier, Anne 95 LG Vogtland 20 25 20 65
2 Seyfferth, Denise 94 VSC Klingenthal 0 11 20 12 43

Schüler A männlich
1 Sandner, Patrick 92 VSC Klingenthal 25 20 25 70
2 Dick, Dustin 93 SV Günbach 20 25 20 65
3 Anders, Sebastian 93 SV Schönheide 0 11 9 20

Schüler A weiblich
1 Gabler, Nancy 93 VSC Klingenthal 25 25 25 75
2 Richter, Sarah 93 VSC Klingenthal 6 9 15 20 44
3 Schmidt, Carolin 92 SV Grünbach 8 8 12 28

Jugend männlich
1 Dölling, Eric 91 VSC Klingenthal 11 25 25 61
2 Klix, Fabian 91 VSC Klingenthal 12 20 20 52
3 Schaller, Marcus 91 VSC Klingenthal 6 15 15 36

Jugend weiblich
1 Rümmler, Cindy 90 VSC Klingenthal 15 25 15 55

Frauen 20 - 39
1 Jakob, Anja 75 VSC Klingenthal 25 25 25 75
2 Kölbel, Sandra 73 VSC Klingenthal 15 15 20 50

Frauen ab 40
1 Geske, Mandy 66 Markneukirchen 20 25 20 20 65
2 Frisch, Angela 65 ESV Lok Adorf 9 20 15 15 50
3 Lehmann, Gabriele 42 ESV Lok Zwickau 10 11 11 32
3 Weidlich, Antje 59 VSC Klingenthal 12 10 10 32
5 Anders, Christiane 67 MV Eibenstock 8 9 12 29
6 Nowack, Ines 64 SV 1903 Kottengrün 6 10 7 11 28

Männer 30 - 39
1 Ungethüm, Jörg 76 LG Vogtland 20 25 25 70
2 Riedel, Mike 70 Schönau 10 12 10 32

Männer 40 - 49
1 Wicht, Peter 60 VSC Klingenthal 25 25 25 75
2 Kölbel, Frank 62 VSC Klingenthal 20 20 20 60
3 Schaller, Armin 60 Ellefeld 5 15 15 10 40
4 Junghänel, Jens 64 LG Vogtland 6 11 9 26
5 Seemann, Andreas 66 LG Vogtland 0 11 8 19

12. VOGTLANDCUP 2007

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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12. VOGTLANDCUP 2007
Männer 50 - 59

1 Schramm, Dietmar 56 LB Schwarzenberg 90 20 20 25 65
2 Ficker, Mathias 55 Treuener LV 9 15 20 44
3 Schöning, Adalbert        49 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 15 10 12 37
4 Rollinger, Ernst 51 LB Schwarzenberg 90 5 11 15 31
5 Schremmer, Gerd           56 Debeka Plauen             10 8 10 28
6 Wolf, Ronald 56 Weischlitz 3 12 9 24
7 Wickert, Matthias 57 SV Grünbach 0 7 11 18

Männer 60 - 65
1 Kraft, Volker 45 ESV Lok Zwickau 20 20 20 60

Männer über 65
1 Strebe, Karl-Heinz 41 Schneeberg 9 25 15 15 55

Männer
1 Ungethüm, Thomas 78 LG Vogtland 15 20 12 47
2 Wicht, Peter 60 VSC Klingenthal 12 10 10 32
3 Kölbel, Frank 62 VSC Klingenthal 10 7 8 25
4 Ungethüm, Jörg 76 LG Vogtland 5 8 11 24
5 Schramm, Dietmar 56 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 11 9 20
6 Schaller, Armin 60 Ellefeld 0 9 6 0 15
6 Ficker, Mathias 55 Treuener LV 0 9 6 15
8 Seemann, Andreas 66 LG Vogtland 0 5 0 5
9 Rollinger, Ernst 51 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 3 0 3

10 Strebe, Karl-Heinz 41 Schneeberg 0 0 0 0 0
10 Wolf, Ronald 56 Weischlitz 0 0 0 0
10 Junghänel, Jens 64 LG Vogtland/VfB Lengenfeld 0 0 0 0
10 Kraft, Volker 45 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0 0 0
10 Riedel, Mike 70 Schönau 0 0 0 0
10 Schöning, Adalbert 49 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 0 0 0 0
10 Schremmer, Gerd 56 Debeka Plaen 0 0 0 0
10 Wickert, Matthias 57 SV Grünbach 0 0 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc


